Rev.2.05.11.09                                     1
Installation Guidelines
Heated Underlayment for Laminated Flooring
Revolutionary ThermoFloor™ laminate floor underlayment now combines the luxury of safe and soothing
warmth with all the advantages of an upgraded underlayment for floating laminate and some floating hardwood
flooring:
·  There is no easier way to heat your floor than with ThermoFloor™.
·  No metal heating wires provides safest heat possible for warm floors.
·  Complements home heating system making rooms more comfortable.
·  Allows for reducing the central heating thermostat & saves on heat bills.
·  An upgrade to poly foam underlayments for floating floors.
·  Smoothes out minor subfloor imperfections.
·  Quiets impact sound and floor to ceiling noise.
·  Dampens ambient sound in the room it’s installed in.
·  Inhibits sound from traveling to the room below.
·  Certified field sound tests performed over a standard concrete subfloor received an FIIC score of “60”.
·  Moisture absorbing synthetic fibers wick moisture away from laminate floors.
·  Increases R-value to help insulate subfloors.
·  Made with ThermoSoft®FiberThermic®Heating Elements. US Patent # US 6,563,094 B2
ThermoFloor ™ is available in 120 Volt and 240 Volt in the following sizes:
Volts Model Dimensions  Square
Feet
Watts Amps
120 TF1505-120 1.5’ x 5’ 7.5 66 .5
120 TF1510-120 1.5’ x 10’ 15 132 1.1
120 TF3005-120 3’ x 5’ 15 132 1.1
120 TF3010-120 3’ x 10’ 30 264 2.2
240 TF1510-240 1.5 x 10’ 15 132 .5
240 TF1520-240 1.5’ x 20’ 30 264 1.1
240 TF3005-240 3’ x 5’ 15 132 .5
240 TF3010-240 3’ x 10’ 30 264 1.1
240 TF3020-240 3’ x 20’ 60 528 2.2
Conforms to UL
Safety Standard 1693
Made in the USA with
Recycled Materials